Redcoil Mini Nozzle Band and Cartridge Heaters
INTRODUCTION AND TECHNICAL REFERENCE
Prime consideration must be given to the selection of  the heating element material and design since this
is the limiting component in high performance coil heaters.
Major operational parameters involved include maximum temperature, time at maximum temperature, and
both number and rate of  temperature cycles.  Chemical and metallurgical ef fects involved include grain
growth, element evaporation (especially in grain boundaries), dif fusion, ordering and creep.
AKINSUN application engineers are qualif ied to help in your selection and design.  To minimize control

 G11
Sprue Heaters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code example:  M16212M36A01
      M   16  212   M  36  A  01
Coiled heater
Coil I.D. = 1/2
Coil length = 2¼
Metal braid leads
Lead length 36
Style A
Manufacturing code
 Assigned at the time of  manufacturing
Hot Sprue Bushing Redcoil Heaters
STANDARD SIZES AND RATINGS
CATALOG
NUMBER
INSIDE
DIA. .003
IN.
LENGTH
IN.
WATTS VOLTS
STYLE LEADS
  TYPE        LENGTH
M16420A48B01 .500 4.625 300 120 B CABLE 48
M16420A48C01 .500 4.625 300 120 C CABLE 48
M16212M36A01 .500 2.375 325 120 A BRAID 36
M16128M36A01 .500 1.875 340 120 A BRAID 36
M16228M36A01 .500 2.875 350 120 A BRAID 36
M16312M36A01 .500 3.375 400 120 A BRAID 36
M16216A48B01 .500 2.500 450 120 B CABLE 48
M16216A48C01 .500 2.500 450 120 C CABLE 48
M16412M36A01 .500 4.375 450 120 A BRAID 36
M16512M36A01 .500 5.375 550 120 A BRAID 36
M16612M36A01 .500 6.375 650 120 A BRAID 36
M16420A48B01 .500 4.625 300 240 B CABLE 48
M16420A48C01 .500 4.625 300 240 C CABLE 48
M16216A48B01 .500 2.500 450 240 B CABLE 48
M16216A48C01 .500 2.500 450 240 C CABLE 48
M16215M36A01 .500 2.460 760 240 A BRAID 36
M16415M36A01 .500 4.460 1250 240 A BRAID 36
M16615M36A01 .500 6.460 1800 240 A BRAID 36
M16815M36A01 .500 8.460 2335 240 A BRAID 36
M161015M36A01 .500  10.460 2500 240 A BRAID 36